Bandon Holiday Lights Contest

Be Merry. Be Bright. Let's make Bandon a delight!

Entries must be on display by December 5th and remain up through December 25th

Petails

ENTRY DEADLINE REGISTER BY DECEMBER 5TH

<u>MAP</u> Visit the City of Bandon Website: www.cityofbandon.org

<u>VOIING</u> DECEMBER 12TH - 19th Vote online through the City's website or drop off your ballot at City Hall.

RESIDENTIAL UTILITY CREDITS 1ST: \$250 2ND: \$150 3RD: \$100

PRizes!

COMMERCIAL

UTILITY CREDITS 1ST: \$250 2ND: \$150 3RD: \$100

Contest is open to all City of Bandon utility customers.

For full event details visit the City's website or contact the Bandon Planning Department. (541) 347-7922 or planning@cityofbandon.org

A community event brought to you by:

Everything you need to know

We have plans to make the holidays bright in Bandon! The City of Bandon is excited to bring you the 2022 Holiday Lights Contest.

How to Panticipate

SIGN UP Visit www.cityofbandon.org to register your home or business.

Registration is open through December 5th.

DECORATING

Channel your Inner Clark Griswold and show us your best light displays!

Please have your displays up by December 5th and remain displayed through December 25th.

WINNERS

Three winners in each category (Residential and Commercial) will be selected and will receive signs to display.

Winners will receive City utility bill credits in the amounts specified,

How to Enjoy

TOUR THE LIGHIS

Visit www.cityofbandon.org to view the map of decorated places.

YOTE FOR YOUR FAVORITES

Tour and vote for your favorite entries!

Voting will be open from December 12th - 19th

Vote online through the City's website or drop off your ballot at City Hall.

SHARE THE FUN!

Show us your entry and your favorite displays!

Tag the City of Bandon so we can see all your fun: Facebook: @CityofBandon-Local Governemnt